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Rbus Male RsI Female

21,942 25,960

2,069 1,834 A

408 550

32 34

33 35

50

300 403

40 39

448 589 B

113 169

24 39

137 208 C

21 35

0 0

21 35

83 123

38 48

186 206

10 8

75 63

1 3

393 451 D

22,140 26,322

2,084 1,853

24,224 28,175 E
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srubG ñkCMgWfµI  > 14 958

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

srubG ñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total all new ART patients 

)ancab;epþImBü a)alCMgWrebg

(TB Tx Started)

66

0 - 14

0

srub   Total 56

*****

47,902

844

206

52,399

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

r)ay k arN _Rbc a MRt Im ass þIB Ik arB üa)al eday  ARV

cMnYnG ñkCMgWEdl)anbBa¢ÚncUl enAkñúgry³eBlRtImas
(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

62 (Pediatric = 36)

3,903

qñaM (Year)                             2014

> 14 

srubG ñkCMgW ART fµI  0 - 14

282

68

RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

cMnYnG ñkCMgWEdle)aHbg;esva ehIyRtLb;mkvijkñúgRtImasenH 
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

56

0 - 14

345

48,462

86

18
lHbg;karBü a)al

 (Lost) 1

> 14 392

> 14 

srubG ñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBü a)al ART TaMgGs; 

cMnYnG ñkCMgWfµIcab;epþImBü a)aleday ART enAkñúgmnÞIreBTübEg¥k¼ 

KøInIk enAkñúgRtImas
(Number of new patients started on ART Care at this facility 

during this quarter)

cMnYnG ñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYl)ankarBü a)aleday ART enA 

cugRtImasm un  (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end 

of preceding quarter)

srub   Total

3,937

> 14 

srub   Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14
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bBa¢Únecj 
(Transferred Out)
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138

1,037

Gayu Age srub Total
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Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

63

4

50

703

ePT (Sex)
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cMnYnG ñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkar Bü a)aleday 

ARTkñúgRtImas
(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

cMnYnG ñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYlBü a)al

eday ART rhUtdl;cugRtImas
(Number of active patients on ART at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces/ Cities :

RbePT (Category)

0 - 14





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey
1 Serei Sophon RH 475 583 51 47 1,156 7 14 0 3 24 6 4 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 7 5 2 1 0 8 1 1 0 0 2 479 594 51 50 1,174

2 Mongkul Borey PH 362 406 22 27 817 9 8 0 1 18 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 7 4 7 0 1 12 3 0 0 0 3 362 405 22 26 815

3 Poipet 1 HC * 441 566 0 0 1,007 17 24 0 0 41 4 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 17 17 0 0 34 1 3 0 0 4 440 573 0 0 1,013

4 Thmor Puok RH 80 110 0 0 190 1 6 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 75 111 0 0 186

2 Battambang
5 Mong Russey RH 289 332 16 22 659 4 4 0 0 8 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 3 13 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 0 1 5 288 330 15 17 650

6 BattamBang PH 1,013 1,219 149 120 2,501 20 27 2 1 50 9 9 1 2 21 3 5 0 0 8 5 3 1 3 12 6 8 1 0 15 2 2 1 0 5 1,032 1,247 149 120 2,548

7 R5 Military Hospital 104 74 0 0 178 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 74 0 0 181

8 Thmor Kol RH 285 342 0 0 627 5 12 0 0 17 1 6 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 285 358 0 0 643

9 Sampov Loun  RH 168 227 7 7 409 8 11 0 2 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 2 169 233 7 9 418

3 Kampong Cham
10 Kampong Cham PH 750 888 101 96 1,835 7 18 3 4 32 2 1 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 4 1 3 0 1 5 6 10 0 1 17 3 2 0 0 5 749 896 104 98 1,847

11  Choeung Prey RH 209 236 0 0 445 4 7 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 208 240 0 0 448

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 55 83 0 0 138 3 9 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 55 85 0 0 140

13 Srey Santhor RH * 67 86 0 0 153 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 68 85 0 0 153

4 Tbaung Khmum 
14 Memut RH 123 156 5 7 291 2 3 1 1 7 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 123 160 5 8 296

15 Tbaung Khmum RH * 462 527 23 31 1,043 11 15 3 0 29 2 3 0 1 6 4 3 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 4 6 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 470 542 26 32 1,070

5 Kampong Chhnang
16 Kampong Chhnang PH * 281 347 28 28 684 4 10 2 0 16 6 9 15 16 46 3 2 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 290 363 45 43 741

6 Kampong Speu
17 Kampong Speu PH * 331 472 102 84 989 10 10 1 0 21 0 9 0 0 9 3 2 0 0 5 2 9 1 1 13 3 5 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 339 479 101 82 1,001

18 Oudong RH 98 122 0 0 220 6 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 103 124 0 0 227

19 Kong Pisey RH * 84 160 0 0 244 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 161 0 0 245

7 Kampong Thom
20 Kampong Thom PH 268 328 28 29 653 8 5 0 0 13 2 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 4 5 1 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 271 334 28 28 661

21 Baray Santhuk RH 92 138 0 0 230 4 3 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 93 135 0 0 228

8 Kampot
22 Kampot PH 319 448 53 54 874 5 12 0 1 18 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 7 3 4 0 0 7 3 6 0 0 9 319 451 52 54 876

23 Kampong Trach RH 530 560 21 20 1,131 3 10 1 2 16 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 5 7 6 0 1 14 1 0 0 0 1 525 562 21 21 1,129

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14Total
> 14

> 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
0 - 14
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Provinces and Cities
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0 - 14

Active Patients until 
Quarter 3-2014

Kingdom of Cambodia
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Dermatology and STD
Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 3-2014
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> 14 0 - 14
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> 14
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> 14 0 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14Total
> 14
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> 14 0 - 14
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> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 
quarter

> 14 0 - 14

9 Kandal
24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,004 1,101 116 124 2,345 9 13 0 0 22 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 28 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,015 1,111 94 96 2,316

25 Koh Thom RH 184 198 14 10 406 5 4 1 0 10 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 188 204 15 10 417

26 Keansvay RH * 54 97 0 0 151 1 4 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 53 100 0 0 153

10 Koh Kong 
27 Smach Meanchey PH 268 300 17 20 605 2 6 1 1 10 2 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 6 5 2 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 264 305 18 21 608

28 Sre Ambil RH 105 125 8 5 243 5 4 0 0 9 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 108 132 8 5 253

11 Kratie
29 Kratie PH  * 188 233 18 14 453 4 5 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 191 235 17 14 457

12 Phnom Penh
30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1,612 1,520 130 118 3,380 1 3 1 2 7 0 0 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 2 5 0 0 7 8 1 0 0 9 1,603 1,515 132 123 3,373

31 Calmette Hospital 764 690 0 0 1,454 8 8 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 766 696 0 0 1,462

32 Preah Kossamak 1,138 1,282 0 0 2,420 10 12 0 0 22 2 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 7 5 9 0 0 14 2 2 0 0 4 1,140 1,283 0 0 2,423

33 National Pediatric 170 154 404 338 1,066 0 0 9 14 23 0 0 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 170 154 419 354 1,097

34 Center of Hope SHC * 1,419 1,827 0 0 3,246 20 23 0 0 43 7 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 7 9 0 0 16 3 4 0 0 7 1,436 1,842 0 0 3,278

35 Preah Ketomealea 758 554 0 0 1,312 6 6 0 0 12 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 1 759 560 0 0 1,319

36 Social Health Clinic 956 1,043 59 39 2,097 9 13 2 0 24 7 13 0 2 22 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 11 12 10 0 1 23 0 1 0 0 1 956 1,051 61 40 2,108

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 63 481 0 0 544 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 2 63 485 0 0 548

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 162 0 0 0 162 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 165 0 0 0 165

39 Samdach Ov  RH 154 173 0 0 327 12 15 0 0 27 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 167 186 0 0 353

40 Meanchey RH * 233 275 0 0 508 12 15 0 0 27 5 4 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 246 290 0 0 536

41 Chamkar Doung HC * 101 131 0 0 232 7 7 0 0 14 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 102 140 0 0 242

42 Pochinton RH * 124 188 0 0 312 19 20 0 0 39 3 4 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 4 3 0 0 7 141 208 0 0 349

13 Prey Veng
43 Neak Loeung RH 475 741 54 48 1,318 12 17 0 1 30 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 16 0 0 22 4 2 0 0 6 477 738 54 49 1,318

44 Kampong Leav PH 350 453 23 30 856 7 4 2 0 13 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 15 1 2 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 354 450 21 28 853

45 Pearaing RH 75 107 13 5 200 4 4 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 80 113 13 4 210

14 Pursat
46 Sampov Meas PH 435 553 43 41 1,072 8 11 0 0 19 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 5 1 5 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 441 558 43 40 1,082

15 Siem Reap

 47 Siem Reap PH * 1,229 1,449 0 0 2,678 26 26 0 0 52 3 9 0 0 12 2 3 0 0 5 8 5 0 0 13 7 9 0 0 16 7 5 0 0 12 1,238 1,468 0 0 2,706

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 290 235 525 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 244 534

49 Sothnikum RH 214 329 0 0 543 3 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 213 329 0 0 542

50 Kralanh RH 82 100 0 0 182 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 81 102 0 0 183





Number of ART patients Screened for TB,  Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q3- 201 4

Boy Girl Diagnosed 
(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx
Started PP Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)
TB Tx

Started PP Diagnosed
TB (BK+,-/EP) 

Started TB 
treatment 

TB-HIV patients 
on ART started  
Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 
got pregnant

Spontaneous
abortion

Induced 
abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 0 3 7 0 0 7 14 1 0 14 1 21 2 1 1 4 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 9 1 1 9 8 1 1 8 0 17 3 3 1 3 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 17 2 2 17 24 0 0 24 0 41 1 1 1 7 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 1 0 6 0 7 3 1 1 1 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 4 3 3 4 4 1 1 4 1 8 16 4 2 4 1 0

6 BattamBang PH 2 1 20 2 2 20 27 7 7 27 6 47 15 10 11 9 1 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 5 1 1 5 12 1 1 12 1 17 2 2 3 4 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 2 8 0 0 8 11 0 0 11 3 19 0 0 0 7 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 3 4 7 1 1 7 18 1 0 18 1 25 10 2 4 8 0 0

11 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 3 2 2 3 9 1 1 8 1 11 2 2 1 1 1 0

13 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 Thbong Khmum

14 Memut RH 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Thbong Khmum RH 3 0 11 3 4 11 15 1 1 15 2 26 6 6 4 6 0 0

5 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 2 0 4 1 1 4 10 1 1 10 1 14 1 1 0 4 0 0

6 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 1 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 2 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 6 1 1 6 5 0 0 5 0 11 1 1 1 0 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 8 1 0 8 5 0 0 5 0 13 1 1 1 2 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 7 0 0 0 2 0 0

8 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 0 1 5 2 2 5 12 1 1 12 2 17 3 3 0 2 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 1 2 3 3 3 3 10 2 2 10 1 13 0 0 0 1 0 0
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9 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 9 0 1 0 13 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 1 0 5 0 0 5 4 0 0 4 0 9 0 0 0 1 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

10 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 1 1 2 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 8 2 2 0 8 3 3 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 10 0 0 10 12 0 0 12 0 22 2 2 0 4 0 0

33 NPH 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 20 1 0 5 23 2 2 4 3 9 58 11 16 8 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 2 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 1 14 1 14 9 5 6 2 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 1 1 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 12 0 0 10 15 0 0 12 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 12 0 0 12 15 0 0 14 1 26 0 0 0 1 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 1 14 0 0 0 6 1 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 19 0 0 19 20 0 0 19 1 38 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 1 12 0 1 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 2 0 7 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 1 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

45 Pearaing 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 0 0 8 0 0 8 11 0 0 11 3 19 0 0 0 3 0 0

15 Siem Reap

 47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 26 2 3 26 26 3 3 26 10 52 7 9 5 18 0 0

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Sothnikum RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
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